
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 BROOKLYN SHERRON 199-1 Spring Hill 513

2 LINDY DONLEY 206-1 Oxford 510

3 CODY WILLIAMS 222-0 Flinthills 499

4 SARAH NEMECHEK 61-1 Goodland FFA 495

5 BROOKE PORTER 179-1 Valley Heights 493

6 DELANEY SCHEMPP 221-1 McLouth 493

7 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 239-1 Nemaha Central 492

8 MASEN POWELL 174- Uniontown 490

9 JODI DONLEY 45-1 Ellsworth 488

10 WILL DONLEY 45-1 Ellsworth 488

11 JACOB MEAD 222- Flinthills 486

12 MAGGIE BOHL 45-1 Ellsworth 484

13 MACKENZI CUNNINGHAM 201- Ottawa 481

14 LANDRY SPARKS 152- Central Heights 475

15 DEGNAN BOGGS 254- Ashland FFA 474

16 GENNA STELTER 196-1 Ell-Saline 474

17 DENTON WHITE 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 473

18 KAYLA BIGHAM 179-1 Valley Heights 473

19 BAYLOR DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 472

20 CADENCE KOCH 129-1 Oakley 471

21 STETSON MILLER 152- Central Heights 470

22 KARSYN FLORES 222- Flinthills 469

23 KATIE CAMERON 182- West Franklin 468

24 AINSLEY WOOD 256-10 Mulvane 468

25 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 466

26 KALEY MARSHALL 65- Pleasant Ridge 465

27 ANNA BRUNGARDT 179-0 Valley Heights 463

28 HADLEY BOOZE 199- Spring Hill 463

29 BOWIE WEISHAAR 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 463

30 SAGE SAVING 221-1 McLouth 462

31 BRE DEMARANVILLE 65- Pleasant Ridge 462

32 STETSON SHOOK 8-10 Arkansas City 458

33 NATHAN HOYTT 216-10 Pretty Prairie 457

34 JOCELYN TAYLOR 196-1 Ell-Saline 457

35 DANI LEE 221-1 McLouth 456

36 COLTER POWELL 174- Uniontown 456



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TATE CURTISS 47-1 Cimarron 455

38 TRIPP CARNEY 222- Flinthills 455

39 ELLA DRINKARD 65- Pleasant Ridge 455

40 EMMA KAISER 199-1 Spring Hill 455

41 AD ELINE RANDALL 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 454

42 ROYCE ULRICH 152-0 Central Heights 453

43 LAICEE SCOTT 36- Council Grove 453

44 DEREK WURTZ 239-1 Nemaha Central 453

45 KIYA GOODCHILD 216-10 Pretty Prairie 453

46 CONNOR COMMERFORD 206-1 Oxford 452

47 HOPE CRABTREE 182-1 West Franklin 452

48 CALE JOHNSON 216-10 Pretty Prairie 452

49 HAYDEN SAUNDERS 233- North Lyon County FFA 451

50 KATELYNN RICE 112-1 Ulysses 447

51 SAVANNAH INGRAM 254- Ashland FFA 447

52 ANNA PATZ 22-1 Caney 446

53 EVA NAVRAT 206-1 Oxford 445

54 DANIELLE REEVES 272- Valley Falls FFA 443

55 JACE MILLER 159-1 Scott  City 442

56 DANICA HICKS 45-1 Ellsworth 442

57 TRINITY GREEN 33- Columbus 441

58 PASLIE WERTH 47-1 Cimarron 441

59 GUS WAINWRIGHT 36- Council Grove 441

60 LAURA WINGERT 201- Ottawa 440

61 SIENNA BAEHLER 61-1 Goodland FFA 440

62 SCOTT SCHWEIZER 19- Buhler 438

63 CASTYN ANDRES 36- Council Grove 438

64 THEA GRASSER 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 438

65 RACHAEL MOURN 19- Buhler 437

66 LAUREN BLACKWOOD 148-1 Quinter 436

67 MADISON DEAVER 47-1 Cimarron 436

68 LANDRIE NEWMAN 199-1 Spring Hill 435

69 NATALIE INGRAM 254-1 Ashland FFA 434

70 DELANEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 434

71 KARLEE PORTER 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 434

72 MADELYN POEPPERLING 19- Buhler 434



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 INES FERANDEZ 155-1 St Francis 432

74 KINZE WESSEL 179-1 Valley Heights 431

75 NEWTON REED 174-0 Uniontown 429

76 BRECK UMPHENOUR 192-0 Jayhawk-Linn 428

77 LIZZY BROTHERS 4- Labette County 428

78 PRESLEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 426

79 LANE STEWART 174-1 Uniontown 425

80 AMANI HAWKINS 134- Rock Creek 425

81 JEREMIAH JOHNSON 65-0 Pleasant Ridge 424

82 LOGAN METZ 206-1 Oxford 422

83 KLARISSA NICHOLS 61-1 Goodland FFA 422

84 KAYDEN HOLSTEIN 159-1 Scott  City 421

85 SPENCER NICHOLS 133-1 Osborne 421

86 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 112-1 Ulysses 421

87 CARSYNN SMITH 4- Labette County 420

88 REESE HOUCK 233- North Lyon County FFA 420

89 LIZ THOMPSON 258- Chanute 420

90 RYLEE HEISTAND 151- Riverton 419

91 ABBIE FIORA 148-1 Quinter 419

92 TALEN DAILY 8-10 Arkansas City 418

93 JOLIE JONES 239-1 Nemaha Central 418

94 TRAXTON MALEY 176-1 WaKeeney 417

95 LAKOTA HEWITT 106- Jackson Heights 417

96 KAYLOR MATILE 152- Central Heights 417

97 LAUREN FRENCH 151- Riverton 417

98 JESSE VOSS 34- Concordia 416

99 CARA ALTIS 33- Columbus 415

100 FAITH REINERT 108-1 Rock Hills 415

101 EMERI DETERS 134- Rock Creek 415

102 MCKAYLEN BECK 196-1 Ell-Saline 412

103 GRACIE HALL 33- Columbus 412

104 BRANDY BLACKWOOD 148- Quinter 411

105 SWEA GOOTEE 8-10 Arkansas City 410

106 LYNDSEY HOYT 216-10 Pretty Prairie 409

107 MEAGAN ALLEN 233- North Lyon County FFA 408

108 GRACE WRIGHT 39-1 Dodge City 407



Kansas FFA State CDEs
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109 TINLEY SOLOMON 258- Chanute 406

110 REID FELKER 159-1 Scott  City 406

111 AUDREY PACK 39-1 Dodge City 405

112 JAYDEN HERRMAN 272- Valley Falls FFA 405

113 JADE MACKE 239-1 Nemaha Central 402

114 KIERA THOMAS 103-1 St Marys 400

115 STAN MALINOWSKY 176-1 WaKeeney 399

116 ADDISON STUPKA 34- Concordia 399

117 EMALIE POWELL 201-1 Ottawa 399

118 CASHLEE SMITH 4- Labette County 397

119 ADELINE ROBINSON 39-1 Dodge City 397

120 MICHAELA BROWN 149- Blue Valley 396

121 RYLAN WILKINSON 159-1 Scott  City 394

122 RYAN BODEN 34- Concordia 394

123 JEREMIAH VALDEZ 112-1 Ulysses 393

124 BROOKLYN BROZEK 163- Solomon 390

125 ANTHONY JELINEK 256-10 Mulvane 390

126 COLTON FLEMING 256-10 Mulvane 389

127 TRENT RUBICK 182-1 West Franklin 386

128 COOPER MOWRY 134- Rock Creek 386

129 JAYA FISCUS 4- Labette County 385

130 REAGAN MILNE 155-1 St Francis 385

131 BRECKYN PROSSER 254-1 Ashland FFA 382

132 ADDISON SLATTERY 39-0 Dodge City 381

133 LILLIAN FIEIDS 151- Riverton 381

134 LANDON OHLDE 182-1 West Franklin 379

135 GRACIE CONNER 272- Valley Falls FFA 378

136 RUSSELL ALEXANDER 34-0 Concordia 378

137 SOFIA IVY 106- Jackson Heights 375

138 KINLEIGH JOHNSON 137- Osawatomie 375

139 ANNA SCATES 105-1 Tonganoxie 374

140 ADDIE FINLEY 258- Chanute 374

141 EVAN VATH 47-1 Cimarron 369

142 TAYLOR BRYANT 149- Blue Valley 368

143 TAYLOR BEALS 19- Buhler 368

144 MYKAYLEE GOFF 8-10 Arkansas City 368
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145 CAMERON HERRING 163-0 Solomon 367

146 COLLIN RUSSELL 137- Osawatomie 365

147 CARLEIGH BUSBY 151- Riverton 363

148 BRODY HENDRICKSON 176-1 WaKeeney 363

149 BREKEN COUP 163- Solomon 360

150 SAIGE MARSHALL 256-10 Mulvane 356

151 JUSTIN WRIGHT 137- Osawatomie 355

152 BRODY EDWARDS 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 354

153 AUTUMN WAGGONER 258- Chanute 352

154 KEELY FUNK 201-1 Ottawa 349

155 JACK NELLIS 272- Valley Falls FFA 347

156 ABIGAIL WELLMAN 106- Jackson Heights 346

157 PAITYN TRUSTY 163-0 Solomon 226



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: REASONS

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LINDY DONLEY 206-1 Oxford 144

2 MAGGIE BOHL 45-1 Ellsworth 143

3 CODY WILLIAMS 222-0 Flinthills 142

4 JODI DONLEY 45-1 Ellsworth 141

5 DANI LEE 221-1 McLouth 137

6 BAYLOR DEYOE 112-1 Ulysses 132

6 BROOKE PORTER 179-1 Valley Heights 132

6 DENTON WHITE 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 132

9 WILL DONLEY 45-1 Ellsworth 131

9 CONNOR COMMERFORD 206-1 Oxford 131

11 BROOKLYN SHERRON 199-1 Spring Hill 130

12 SARAH NEMECHEK 61-1 Goodland FFA 129

12 KATIE CAMERON 182- West Franklin 129

14 LANE STEWART 174-1 Uniontown 127

14 CIERRA LINDSEY 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 127

16 STETSON SHOOK 8-10 Arkansas City 125

16 JACOB MEAD 222- Flinthills 125

16 HAYDEN SAUNDERS 233- North Lyon County FFA 125

19 ANNA BRUNGARDT 179-0 Valley Heights 123

19 AINSLEY WOOD 256-10 Mulvane 123

21 ADDIE HAVERKAMP 239-1 Nemaha Central 122

21 COLTER POWELL 174- Uniontown 122

23 AD ELINE RANDALL 192-1 Jayhawk-Linn 121

23 ANNA PATZ 22-1 Caney 121

25 HOPE CRABTREE 182-1 West Franklin 120

26 MACKENZI CUNNINGHAM 201- Ottawa 119

26 LOGAN METZ 206-1 Oxford 119

26 ROYCE ULRICH 152-0 Central Heights 119

29 LAICEE SCOTT 36- Council Grove 118

29 DEREK WURTZ 239-1 Nemaha Central 118

29 LAURA WINGERT 201- Ottawa 118

29 DEGNAN BOGGS 254- Ashland FFA 118

33 LANDRY SPARKS 152- Central Heights 117

33 TATE CURTISS 47-1 Cimarron 117

33 TRIPP CARNEY 222- Flinthills 117

33 MASEN POWELL 174- Uniontown 117
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Horse Evaluation: REASONS

Apr 28, 2024

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KIYA GOODCHILD 216-10 Pretty Prairie 115

37 KATELYNN RICE 112-1 Ulysses 115

37 NATALIE INGRAM 254-1 Ashland FFA 115

40 ELLA DRINKARD 65- Pleasant Ridge 114

40 DELANEY SCHEMPP 221-1 McLouth 114

42 NATHAN HOYTT 216-10 Pretty Prairie 113

43 KALEY MARSHALL 65- Pleasant Ridge 112

43 GENNA STELTER 196-1 Ell-Saline 112

43 STETSON MILLER 152- Central Heights 112

43 SAGE SAVING 221-1 McLouth 112

43 SCOTT SCHWEIZER 19- Buhler 112

43 JOCELYN TAYLOR 196-1 Ell-Saline 112

43 KARSYN FLORES 222- Flinthills 112

50 TRINITY GREEN 33- Columbus 111

50 HADLEY BOOZE 199- Spring Hill 111

50 SAVANNAH INGRAM 254- Ashland FFA 111

50 JACE MILLER 159-1 Scott  City 111

54 DANICA HICKS 45-1 Ellsworth 110

54 TRAXTON MALEY 176-1 WaKeeney 110

56 LAKOTA HEWITT 106- Jackson Heights 109

56 LAUREN BLACKWOOD 148-1 Quinter 109

58 TALEN DAILY 8-10 Arkansas City 108

58 CASHLEE SMITH 4- Labette County 108

58 CASTYN ANDRES 36- Council Grove 108

58 KAYLA BIGHAM 179-1 Valley Heights 108

58 CALE JOHNSON 216-10 Pretty Prairie 108

63 BRE DEMARANVILLE 65- Pleasant Ridge 107

63 PASLIE WERTH 47-1 Cimarron 107

65 MICHAELA BROWN 149- Blue Valley 106

65 CADENCE KOCH 129-1 Oakley 106

65 KINZE WESSEL 179-1 Valley Heights 106

68 THEA GRASSER 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 105

69 EVA NAVRAT 206-1 Oxford 104

69 AMANI HAWKINS 134- Rock Creek 104

71 BOWIE WEISHAAR 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 103

72 GUS WAINWRIGHT 36- Council Grove 102
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72 KAYDEN HOLSTEIN 159-1 Scott  City 102

72 LANDRIE NEWMAN 199-1 Spring Hill 102

75 MADISON DEAVER 47-1 Cimarron 101

75 DELANEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 101

75 LANDON OHLDE 182-1 West Franklin 101

78 NEWTON REED 174-0 Uniontown 100

79 CARA ALTIS 33- Columbus 99

79 JESSE VOSS 34- Concordia 99

79 CARSYNN SMITH 4- Labette County 99

79 INES FERANDEZ 155-1 St Francis 99

83 TAYLOR BRYANT 149- Blue Valley 98

83 KLARISSA NICHOLS 61-1 Goodland FFA 98

83 KARLEE PORTER 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 98

86 ADDISON SLATTERY 39-0 Dodge City 97

86 RYLEE HEISTAND 151- Riverton 97

86 RYLAN WILKINSON 159-1 Scott  City 97

86 EMMA KAISER 199-1 Spring Hill 97

90 RACHAEL MOURN 19- Buhler 96

90 AUDREY PACK 39-1 Dodge City 96

92 JAYDEN HERRMAN 272- Valley Falls FFA 95

92 SIENNA BAEHLER 61-1 Goodland FFA 95

92 KIERA THOMAS 103-1 St Marys 95

95 STAN MALINOWSKY 176-1 WaKeeney 94

95 MCKAYLEN BECK 196-1 Ell-Saline 94

95 LYNDSEY HOYT 216-10 Pretty Prairie 94

98 KAYLOR MATILE 152- Central Heights 93

98 TINLEY SOLOMON 258- Chanute 93

98 BRECK UMPHENOUR 192-0 Jayhawk-Linn 93

98 REESE HOUCK 233- North Lyon County FFA 93

98 JADE MACKE 239-1 Nemaha Central 93

98 GRACIE HALL 33- Columbus 93

104 EVAN VATH 47-1 Cimarron 92

104 BROOKLYN BROZEK 163- Solomon 92

104 ADDISON STUPKA 34- Concordia 92

104 MADELYN POEPPERLING 19- Buhler 92

108 GRACIE CONNER 272- Valley Falls FFA 91



Kansas FFA State CDEs
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108 RYAN BODEN 34- Concordia 91

110 ANNA SCATES 105-1 Tonganoxie 90

110 TAYLOR BEALS 19- Buhler 90

112 SWEA GOOTEE 8-10 Arkansas City 89

112 BRANDY BLACKWOOD 148- Quinter 89

112 JEREMIAH VALDEZ 112-1 Ulysses 89

112 LIZZY BROTHERS 4- Labette County 89

112 LILLIAN FIEIDS 151- Riverton 89

117 EMALIE POWELL 201-1 Ottawa 88

117 TRENT RUBICK 182-1 West Franklin 88

119 ADDIE FINLEY 258- Chanute 87

119 JEREMIAH JOHNSON 65-0 Pleasant Ridge 87

119 REID FELKER 159-1 Scott  City 87

119 RUSSELL ALEXANDER 34-0 Concordia 87

123 SPENCER NICHOLS 133-1 Osborne 86

124 DANIELLE REEVES 272- Valley Falls FFA 85

125 LAUREN FRENCH 151- Riverton 83

125 CARLEIGH BUSBY 151- Riverton 83

127 COLTON FLEMING 256-10 Mulvane 82

128 JOLIE JONES 239-1 Nemaha Central 81

128 BRODY HENDRICKSON 176-1 WaKeeney 81

130 FAITH REINERT 108-1 Rock Hills 80

130 ABBIE FIORA 148-1 Quinter 80

130 EMERI DETERS 134- Rock Creek 80

133 CAMERON HERRING 163-0 Solomon 77

133 JAYA FISCUS 4- Labette County 77

135 KAYLIN LATTIMORE 112-1 Ulysses 76

136 PRESLEY MYERS 155-1 St Francis 75

136 ABIGAIL WELLMAN 106- Jackson Heights 75

136 ANTHONY JELINEK 256-10 Mulvane 75

139 COLLIN RUSSELL 137- Osawatomie 73

140 BRODY EDWARDS 278-1 Jefferson County North FFA 72

140 GRACE WRIGHT 39-1 Dodge City 72

142 SOFIA IVY 106- Jackson Heights 71

143 MEAGAN ALLEN 233- North Lyon County FFA 70

144 REAGAN MILNE 155-1 St Francis 69
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144 BRECKYN PROSSER 254-1 Ashland FFA 69

146 BREKEN COUP 163- Solomon 66

146 LIZ THOMPSON 258- Chanute 66

148 KINLEIGH JOHNSON 137- Osawatomie 65

148 SAIGE MARSHALL 256-10 Mulvane 65

148 COOPER MOWRY 134- Rock Creek 65

151 MYKAYLEE GOFF 8-10 Arkansas City 62

152 ADELINE ROBINSON 39-1 Dodge City 61

152 JUSTIN WRIGHT 137- Osawatomie 61

154 KEELY FUNK 201-1 Ottawa 52

155 AUTUMN WAGGONER 258- Chanute 45

156 JACK NELLIS 272- Valley Falls FFA 35

157 PAITYN TRUSTY 163-0 Solomon 10
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